

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9185-9186/2009

VINAY TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IRSHAD ALI @ DEEPAK & ORS.

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission documents)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 9040-9041 of 2009

(With office report)

Respondent(s)

to file additional

Date: 19/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abanti, Adv.
Mr. Sajal Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Sood, Adv.
Mr. Shashank S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv
Mr. Sufian Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Cr1.) Nos.9185-9186/2009

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have filed counter affidavit.

Item No.54 -2-

Respondent No.3 has been served, as per affidavit of dasti service but there is no appearance.

Respondent No.4 to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

SLP(Cr1.) Nos.9040-9041/2009

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.2 to file counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

Respondent No.3 has been served but there is no

appearance.

List again on 22.3.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd