

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9185-9186/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2009 in CRLR No.107/2009,CRLMC No.781/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VINAY TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IRSHAD ALI @ DEEPAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,stay,permission to file additional documents) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6210 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6212 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Kumar Dubey,Adv.

Mr. S. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Ayesha Chaudhry,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Chopra,Adv.

Ms. Parul,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Oomar,Adv.

Mr. Parvesh Thakur,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.

Ms. Shalini Chandra,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. M. Sufian Siddiqui,Adv.

Mr. T. Zia,Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters next week alongwith SLP(Crl)No... @
CRL.MP.Nos.16020-16022 of 2009 and SLP(Crl)Nos.9040-9041 of 2009.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master