

*

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9185-9186/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2009 in CRLR No.107/2009,CRLMC No.781/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VINAY TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IRSHAD ALI @ DEEPAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and permission to file additional documents and stay)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6210 of 2010
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6212 of 2010
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 9040-9041 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For the parties:

Mr. L.Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Parul Thapliyal, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Shah, Adv.

NCT Delhi

Mr. Uday Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Vibhor Garg, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Dass, Adv.

Respondent no. 1 Mr. M. Sufian Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. M. Jabishzia, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

-2-

CBI

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Chander, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. L. Nageswar Rao, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 3.00 p.m. and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

List the matters on Thursday, the 26th July, 2012.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master