

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9185-9186/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 28/08/2009 in CRLR No.107/2009 and CRLMC No.781/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

VINAY TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IRSHAD ALI @ DEEPAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for ex-Parte stay, stay and permission to file additional documents)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 6210 of 2010

[STATE (NCT OF DELHI) V. IRSHAD ALI & ANR.]

(With application for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6212 of 2010

[VINAY TYAGI V. IRSHAD ALI @ DEEPAK & ANR.]

(With application for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 9040-9041 of 2009

[STATE (NCT OF DELHI) V. IRSHAD ALIA ETC.]

(With application for ex parte stay and permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing official translation, stay/direction and office report)

Date: 26/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)  
in SLP 9185-86 &  
6212

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Smriti Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Parul Thapliyal, Adv.

...2/-

In SLP 9040-9041 &  
6210

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vibhor Garg, Adv.

Mr. Sangram, Adv.

Mr. Anchit H. sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.v. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
in SLP 9185-86 & 9040-41

For RR No. 1

Mr. M. Sufain Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. M. Tabishzia, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

